
BOWLER AVG PIN FALL POINTS TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 TJ Johnson 70 230.10 8917 104 JOHNSON 4,000.00$  GAME 1

Bubba Haney 60 218.30 Stephens 227

Lee Lorts 50 233.20 Cherubini 204

Kiyoko McDonald Lady 210.10 GAME 2

2 Paul McCordic 70 217.90 8698 90 MCCORDIC 2,800.00$  Stephens 231

CK Moore 60 213.30 Butch Warren 169

Kelly Ray 50 228.20 GAME 3

Lynda Barnes Lady 210.40 Stephens 202

3 Jim Stephens 70 222.20 8923 82 STEPHENS 2,200.00$  McCordic 290

Brad Hunter 60 228.70 GAME 4

Butch Cormier 50 231.00 McCordic 218

Michelle Stephens Lady 210.40 Johnson 234

4 Butch Warren 70 211.20 8629 89 BUTCH WARREN 1,800.00$  
Chris Warren 60 225.10
Greg Kemp 50 224.70

Melanie Roberts Lady 201.90

5 Art Cherubini 70 216.00 8538 88 CHERUBINI 1,600.00$  
Jon Delaney 60 215.20

Dwayne Winstead 50 224.00

Kayci Parcells Lady 198.60

6 Rick Minier 70 213.40 8688 82 MINIER 880.00$     
Joe Lecroy 60 225.00

Billy Hutchinson 50 231.80

Katey Furze Lady 198.60

7 Kerry Painter 70 216.90 9001 77 PAINTER 840.00$     
Scott Bender 60 211.10

Bobby Holley 50 229.10

Ashley Rucker Lady 243.00

8 Bill Nichols 70 225.50 8780 77 NICHOLS
Robert Lawrence 60 217.80

Tony Franklin 50 227.00

Genie Franklin Lady 207.70
9 Ron DePolo 70 190.50 8676 76 DEPOLO

Pete Thomas 60 231.00

Keith Lesko 50 225.90

Brenda Padilla Lady 220.20

10 Jim Ensminger 70 202.10 8539 74 ENSMINGER
Barry Brice 60 213.80

Terry Taylor 50 218.00

Tina Taylor Lady 219.90

11 Ben Hoefs 70 214.50 8917 72 HOEFS
Doc Dougherty 60 223.80

Derek Williams 50 237.90

Stef Johnson Lady 215.50
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12 John Shuffler 70 188.70 8288 71 SHUFFLER
Hank Jordan 60 206.50

Scott Webb 50 214.30

Alecia Henderson Lady 219.30

13 Rick Timmons 70 223.40 8614 70 TIMMONS
David McCulley 60 211.60

Randy Sparks 50 242.70

Jessica Bingham Lady 183.70

14 Tim Dickerson 70 197.90 8647 66 DICKERSON
Pete Seibel 60 215.10

Scott Dodson 50 233.10

Rina Sabo Lady 218.60

15 Doug Barron 70 197.20 8477 66 BARRON
Paul Yoder 60 216.10

Stoney Burke 50 215.20

Nicollette Gaudette Lady 219.20

16 Roy Chesbro 70 197.70 8384 65 CHESBRO
Mark Busscher 60 221.40

Bobby Wacker 50 216.50

Sandi Charles Lady 202.80

17 Shawn Rasti 70 210.80 8489 61 RASTI
Mike Marks 60 219.20

James Fugitt 50 216.80

Tayna Spaulding Lady 202.10

18 Mike Warren 70 201.30 8311 57 MIKE WARREN
Brian Clark 60 214.20

Adam Anguiano 50 216.20

Amanda Morgan Lady 199.40

19 Rob Pohlman 70 191.20 7799 54 POHLMAN
Tony Savage 60 210.00

Stan Baker 50 212.00

Suzzana Andricak Lady 166.70

20 Jesse Jackson 70 194.40 8123 53 JACKSON
Jeff Janssen 60 209.30

Brian Linderman 50 194.00

Lisa Wasson Lady 214.60

21 Paul Pender 70 192.20 8244 50 PENDER
Brent Duroy 60 210.40

Rick Mann 50 224.70

Cindy Mann Lady 197.10

22 Victor Norton 70 190.70 8039 46 NORTON
Jackie Proby 60 202.70

Shaun Gardner 50 213.30

Vicki Frederick Lady 197.20

23 Gene Thompson 70 190.30 8278 44 THOMPSON
Rodney Black 60 222.30

Tommy Walker 50 214.40

Brooke Punteney Lady 200.80



# BOWLER GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 TOTAL AVG
1 Gene Thompson 213 181 186 215 168 196 208 190 165 181 1903 190.3
1 Rodney Black 246 214 221 266 205 200 222 205 259 185 2223 222.3
1 Tommy Walker 254 205 189 204 159 259 234 236 212 192 2144 214.4
1 Brooke Punteney 185 247 177 192 174 211 195 238 203 186 2008 200.8
2 TJ Johnson 205 236 254 216 225 231 223 254 248 209 2301 230.1
2 Bubba Haney 223 226 231 223 200 220 182 250 223 205 2183 218.3
2 Lee Lorts 246 235 225 184 248 259 204 204 247 280 2332 233.2
2 Kiyoko McDonald 190 225 194 203 173 269 200 198 225 224 2101 210.1
3 Jim Stephens 257 248 212 215 193 222 233 210 245 187 2222 222.2
3 Brad Hunter 279 240 232 231 253 245 183 205 198 221 2287 228.7
3 Butch Cormier 259 180 279 257 223 300 198 207 181 226 2310 231
3 Michelle Stephens 195 179 189 210 235 213 204 189 266 224 2104 210.4
4 Rick Timmons 278 243 192 199 256 266 235 201 171 193 2234 223.4
4 David McCulley 164 269 184 190 164 175 189 236 299 246 2116 211.6
4 Randy Sparks 225 279 256 213 268 245 217 233 247 244 2427 242.7
4 Jessica Bingham 153 136 224 152 215 226 169 191 197 174 1837 183.7
5 Art Cherubini 193 207 206 234 182 204 177 266 276 215 2160 216
5 Jon Delaney 207 236 227 213 213 223 170 202 193 268 2152 215.2
5 Dwayne Winstead 267 213 225 185 248 181 224 215 203 279 2240 224
5 Kayci Parcells 196 203 167 205 203 194 162 188 224 244 1986 198.6
6 Jim Ensminger 202 150 194 234 246 211 200 184 223 177 2021 202.1
6 Barry Brice 199 216 249 204 205 192 207 234 218 214 2138 213.8
6 Terry Taylor 219 177 179 230 259 267 159 181 253 256 2180 218
6 Tina Taylor 206 233 213 183 211 244 278 246 197 188 2199 219.9
7 Jesse Jackson 223 149 226 137 213 195 215 153 225 208 1944 194.4
7 Jeff Janssen 175 201 236 240 244 182 216 202 194 203 2093 209.3
7 Brian Linderman 186 197 188 175 160 190 169 233 216 226 1940 194
7 Lisa Wasson 217 184 235 235 241 181 224 222 214 193 2146 214.6
8 Bill Nichols 223 222 256 205 246 268 234 202 216 183 2255 225.5
8 Robert Lawrence 244 163 239 224 185 248 206 229 205 235 2178 217.8
8 Tony Franklin 233 258 223 203 247 236 233 219 230 188 2270 227
8 Genie Franklin 215 237 178 192 176 222 256 165 193 243 2077 207.7
9 Rick Minier 191 191 205 217 205 218 248 218 214 227 2134 213.4
9 Joe Lecroy 246 196 212 213 227 245 244 245 203 219 2250 225
9 Billy Hutchinson 207 210 240 236 222 258 224 267 206 248 2318 231.8
9 Katey Furze 242 176 214 181 194 171 207 240 167 194 1986 198.6

10 Rob Pohlman 174 209 156 222 159 195 201 195 201 200 1912 191.2
10 Tony Savage 180 200 257 204 203 201 180 206 223 246 2100 210
10 Stan Baker 193 235 194 184 201 256 227 216 215 199 2120 212
10 Suzzana Andricak 182 174 155 161 174 186 152 159 187 137 1667 166.7
11 Kerry Painter 230 239 247 210 162 185 246 200 225 225 2169 216.9
11 Scott Bender 264 201 189 194 196 215 204 203 229 216 2111 211.1
11 Bobby Holley 204 193 194 265 245 246 189 247 250 258 2291 229.1
11 Ashley Rucker 258 258 257 285 236 268 213 245 172 238 2430 243



12 Doug Barron 172 170 194 185 201 233 184 207 203 223 1972 197.2
12 Paul Yoder 213 225 234 200 233 198 210 180 211 257 2161 216.1
12 Stoney Burke 237 228 195 203 225 214 217 233 217 183 2152 215.2
12 Nicolette Gaudette 247 194 224 184 180 228 210 245 254 226 2192 219.2
13 Ben Hoefs 192 201 233 238 246 207 212 202 203 211 2145 214.5
13 Doc Dougherty 226 235 215 200 227 192 258 223 224 238 2238 223.8
13 Derek Williams 257 267 205 216 278 158 257 278 237 226 2379 237.9
13 Stef Johnson 258 175 210 192 229 216 186 217 195 277 2155 215.5
14 Mike Warren 201 188 204 210 223 186 226 214 180 181 2013 201.3
14 Brian Clark 195 208 213 248 231 177 235 209 236 190 2142 214.2
14 Adam Anguiano 205 234 201 193 223 213 258 235 195 205 2162 216.2
14 Amanda Morgan 191 183 233 215 209 146 190 186 265 176 1994 199.4
15 Paul Pender 218 177 197 194 198 212 208 180 193 145 1922 192.2
15 Brent Duroy 179 192 235 225 182 210 188 234 235 224 2104 210.4
15 Rick Mann 251 215 234 235 247 221 195 220 215 214 2247 224.7
15 Cindy Mann 177 183 227 221 169 189 218 236 170 181 1971 197.1
16 Butch Warren 191 245 138 240 205 242 221 225 214 191 2112 211.2
16 Chris Warren 233 226 177 227 245 223 214 234 238 234 2251 225.1
16 Greg Kemp 238 237 205 222 223 235 202 234 185 266 2247 224.7
16 Melanie Roberts 183 246 183 205 220 176 235 203 159 209 2019 201.9
17 Roy Chesbro 193 204 215 203 146 193 193 216 207 207 1977 197.7
17 Mark Busscher 224 234 212 290 212 180 201 245 213 203 2214 221.4
17 Bobby Wacker 213 220 196 244 210 156 244 235 233 214 2165 216.5
17 Sandi Charles 168 216 258 217 267 205 191 181 178 147 2028 202.8
18 Ron DePolo 178 149 258 191 179 173 182 214 168 213 1905 190.5
18 Pete Thomas 217 255 239 257 200 253 188 213 268 220 2310 231
18 Keith Lesko 226 259 267 279 224 219 195 180 209 201 2259 225.9
18 Brenda Padilla 279 213 224 184 243 210 203 184 205 257 2202 220.2
19 Tim Dickerson 183 147 234 201 205 236 213 218 180 162 1979 197.9
19 Pete Seibel 196 222 209 194 217 236 187 206 206 278 2151 215.1
19 Scott Dodson 248 224 215 190 199 274 254 268 216 243 2331 233.1
19 Rina Sabo 247 203 145 234 177 268 211 211 243 247 2186 218.6
20 Paul McCordic 243 216 218 172 189 202 235 205 241 258 2179 217.9
20 CK Moore 247 175 238 194 211 215 234 212 227 180 2133 213.3
20 Kelly Ray 269 215 257 175 197 235 247 195 241 251 2282 228.2
20 Lynda Barnes 223 182 193 171 221 236 227 221 194 236 2104 210.4
21 Vic Norton 203 170 211 182 200 214 170 222 181 154 1907 190.7
21 Jackie Proby 192 188 223 249 164 212 193 189 172 245 2027 202.7
21 Shaun Gardner 210 199 181 236 236 198 196 221 228 228 2133 213.3
21 Vicki Frederick 181 215 220 213 192 218 184 164 170 215 1972 197.2
22 Shawn Rasti 235 202 203 204 206 203 196 233 199 227 2108 210.8
22 Mike Marks 248 198 211 258 212 193 269 186 193 224 2192 219.2
22 James Fugitt 174 195 236 202 256 203 247 237 198 220 2168 216.8
22 Tayna Spaulding 197 184 254 182 154 254 198 195 191 212 2021 202.1
23 John Shuffler 224 163 201 171 198 203 210 177 184 156 1887 188.7
23 Hank Jordan 172 248 189 196 247 216 198 201 213 185 2065 206.5
23 Scott Webb 265 266 218 191 182 201 185 238 203 194 2143 214.3
23 Alecia Henderson 249 213 194 245 267 186 217 204 233 185 2193 219.3



 SASBA FOURSOME 168 6/21/24
Forum Bowl LANE

Position # TEAM PTS PF POINTS PIN FALL ASSIGN
1 3 STEPHENS 10 904 56 4566 19 Standings
2 18 DEPOLO 10 846 48 4521 20 After Game 5
3 16 BUTCH WARREN 11 893 47 4289 21 and 
4 23 SHUFFLER 10 894 46 4299 22 Lane Assignments
5 11 PAINTER 4 839 45 4527 23 for Sunday
6 2 JOHNSON 14 846 42 4362 24
7 17 CHESBRO 4 835 42 4342 1
8 5 CHERUBINI 14 846 42 4230 2
9 8 NICHOLS 4 854 41 4369 3

10 9 MINIER 10 848 38 4225 4
11 6 ENSMINGER 10 921 38 4209 5   
12 14 MIKE WARREN 3 886 37 4208 6
13 13 HOEFS 10 980 34 4500 7
14 22 RASTI 4 828 32 4211 8
15 15 PENDER 0 796 32 4156 9
16 20 MCCORDIC 4 818 31 4206 10
17 4 TIMMONS 12 903 30 4260 11
18 1 THOMPSON 0 706 28 4101 12
19 24 WIDOW 10 800 28 4000 13
20 7 JACKSON 4 858 25 4062 14
21 10 POHLMAN 4 737 22 3817 15
22 12 BARRON 2 839 20 4144 16
23 19 DICKERSON 10 798 18 4090 17
24 21 NORTON 4 792 18 4065 18

GAME 5 GRAND TOTALS



Team  Forum GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 GM 9 GM10 LANE
POS. # TEAM NAME PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF POINTS PIN FALL ASSIGN

1 2 JOHNSON 42 4362 14 979 12 809 12 906 12 943 12 918 104 8917 11 Final
2 20 MCCORDIC 31 4206 12 888 11 943 10 833 14 903 12 925 90 8698 12 Qualifying
3 16 BUTCH WARREN 47 4289 12 876 12 872 14 896 2 796 2 900 89 8629 13 Standings
4 5 CHERUBINI 42 4230 12 802 2 733 10 871 10 896 12 1006 88 8538 14
5 3 STEPHENS 56 4566 12 980 2 818 0 811 10 890 2 858 82 8923 15
6 9 MINIER 38 4225 2 892 12 923 14 970 4 790 12 888 82 8688 16
7 11 PAINTER 45 4527 0 914 12 852 14 895 4 876 2 937 77 9001 17
8 8 NICHOLS 41 4369 12 974 10 929 2 815 0 844 12 849 77 8780 18
9 18 DEPOLO 48 4521 2 855 2 768 4 791 8 850 12 891 76 8676 19
10 6 ENSMINGER 38 4209 14 914 4 844 4 845 12 892 2 835 74 8539 20
11 13 HOEFS 34 4500 2 773 12 913 12 920 2 859 10 952 72 8917 21
12 23 SHUFFLER 46 4299 2 806 12 810 0 820 9 833 2 720 71 8288 22
13 4 TIMMONS 30 4260 10 912 10 810 0 861 10 914 10 857 70 8614 23
14 19 DICKERSON 18 4090 14 1014 12 865 12 903 6 845 4 930 66 8647 24
15 12 BARRON 20 4144 10 873 10 821 2 865 12 885 12 889 66 8477 1
16 24 WIDOW 28 4000 14 800 4 800 2 800 14 800 4 800 66 8000 2
17 17 CHESBRO 42 4342 2 734 2 829 12 877 5 831 2 771 65 8384 3
18 22 RASTI 32 4211 12 853 3 910 2 851 0 781 12 883 61 8489 4
19 14 MIKE WARREN 37 4208 0 722 2 909 12 844 4 876 2 752 57 8311 5
20 10 POHLMAN 22 3817 4 838 4 760 2 776 12 826 10 782 54 7799 6
21 7 JACKSON 25 4062 0 748 12 824 2 810 12 849 2 830 53 8123 7
22 15 PENDER 32 4156 2 832 2 809 8 870 2 813 4 764 50 8244 8
23 21 NORTON 18 4065 0 842 2 743 12 796 2 751 12 842 46 8039 9
24 1 THOMPSON 28 4101 4 866 2 859 6 869 2 839 2 744 44 8278 10


	Final
	Marks
	Block 1
	Block 2

